
LAMBEES AFTERSCHOOL PROGRAM
HOLIDAY SCHEDULE –LỊCH NGHỈ HỌC 2024-2025

Labor Day – Ngày Lễ Lao Động Monday, September 2
Veteran Day – Ngày Cựu Chiến Binh Monday, November 11
Thanksgiving Day – Lễ Tạ Ơn Monday, November 25 – Friday, November 29
Christmas & New Year
Lễ Giáng Sinh và Năm Mới (2 tuần liền) Monday, December 23 – Friday, January 3

Martin Luther King’s
Ngày Martin Luther King

Monday, January 20

President’s Day – Ngày Tổng Thống Monday, February 17

St. Joseph Day – Mừng Lễ Thánh Giuse Wednesday, March 19

Holy Thursday & Good Friday
Easter Week
Thứ Năm & Sáu Tuần Thánh
Tuần Bát Nhật Phục Sinh

Thursday, April 17 & Friday, April 18
Monday, April 21 – Friday, Friday 25

Memorial Day
Ngày Tưởng Niệm Chiến Sĩ Trận Vong

Monday, May 26

Sisters Annual Retreat May 24-May 31
Các Sơ đi Tĩnh Tâm

Monday, May 26 – Friday, May 30

SPECIAL SCHEDULE –NGÀY ĐẶC BIỆT

Friday, December 20, 2024 @ 6:00pm-8:00pm
Christmas Celebration
Tiệc Mừng Chúa Giáng Sinh

Wednesday, April 16, 2025 @ 3:45pm Station of the Cross – Đi Đàng Thánh Giá

Sunday, May 4, 2025 @ 10:00am Lambees Family Picnic

Monday, May 12, 2025 @ 3:45pm -5:45pm
Lambees Preschool/Afterschool Feast Day
“Jesus, the Good Shepherd”
Ngày Mừng Bổn Mạng Trường Học Lambees

Monday, June 2, 2025
First Day of ASP Summer School
Ngày học đầu Mùa Hè

Friday, June 27, 2025
Last Day of ASP Summer School – Ngày học
Hè cuối cùng


